Allzeitbestenliste Frauen TV Ibach indoor

50m

Jessica Schuler 8.36 11.01.2015
Sonja Schelbert 8.75 1998

60m

Barbara Leuthard 7.60 2000

Karin Schnuriger 8.27 11.02.2007
Yvonne Gantnher 8.47 1994
Sonja Moser 8.54 28.01.2024
Elina Schuler 8.59 04.02.2024
Sonja Schelbert 8.70 1997

Anna Betschart 8.86 03.02.2019
Alina ladarola 9.01 29.01.2023
Mia Sauser 9.01 21.01.2024
Leandra Heinzer 9.23 21.01.2024
200m

Christina Suter 26.22 1982
Sonja Moser 27.64 10.02.2024
Anna Betschart 29.74 02.02.2020
400m

Anna Betschart 69.66 02.02.2020
800m

Karin Gwerder 2:29.73 1994
Sabine Schuler 2:32.46 1994

Nina Gwerder 2:36.17 1994

1 Meile

Heidi Gwerder 5:13.48 06.02.1982
60m Hirden 76.2cm U18 (13m/8.50m)

Sonja Moser 10.75 10.02.2024
60m Huirden 76.2cm U16 (12m/8m)

Anna Betschart 10.71 19.01.2020
Mia Sauser 10.83 21.01.2024
Hanna Lindauer 11.81 21.01.2024
Hoch

Jessica Schuler 1.50 11.01.2015
Anna Betschart 1.48 03.02.2019
Drei

Barbara Leuthard 13.29 2011
Sonja Moser 10.35 25.02.2024
Weit

Barbara Leuthard 5.78 2007

Karin Schnuriger 4.68 04.02.2012
Anna Betschart 4.64 03.02.2019
Yvonne Gantner 4.53 1994
Sonja Schelbert 4.51 1996
Sonja Moser 451 10.02.2024

Alina ladarola 414 29.01.2023



Kugel 3kg

Elina Schuler
Jessica Schuler
Alina ladarola
Hanna Lindauer
Anna Betschart
Leandra Heinzer

Kugel 4kg

Sonja Schelbert
Barbara Leuthard
Susi Inderbitzin
Suelle Zurfluh

12.03
11.37
10.58
8.94
8.90
6.66

11.28
10.93
10.56
10.28

24.02.2024
11.01.2015
10.02.2024
21.01.2024
23.01.2022
21.01.2024

2001
1998
14.03.1987
2002



